VVS-Fahrkarten haben

auf diesen Sonderfahrten

keine Giiltigkeit

Mit

Esslingen Bahnhof
Esslingen Schillerplatz
Sirnau Finkenweg
Sirnau Schwalbenweg
Deizisau Rathaus
Deizisau Schule
Deizisau Olga/Kepler Str.
Deizisau Zepp./Olga Str.
Plochingen ZOB
Wernau Bahnhof
Kdngen Alter Friedhof

Kdngen Plochinger Str.
Wernau Bahnhof
Plochingen ZOB
Deizisau Zepp./Olga Str.
Deizisau Olga/Kepler Str.
Deizisau Schule
Deizisau Rathaus
Sirnau Schwalbenweg
Sirnau Finkenweg
Esslingen Schillerplatz
Esslingen Bahnhof

Fahrpreis

ab/bis Bahnhof Esslingen
ab/bis Schillerplatz
ab/bis Sirnau

ab/bis Korschtal

ab/bis Deizisau

ab/bis Plochingen

ab/bis Wernau

_SSHLIENZ

ab 7.45 9.00 10.15
7.47 9.02 10.17
7.51 9.06 10.21
7.52 9.07 10.22
7.57 9.12 10.27
7.58 9.13 10.28
7.59 9.14 10.29
8.00 9.15 10.30
8.05 9.20 10.35
8.10 9.25 10.40
an 8.15 9.30 10.45
ab 10.50 13.15 15.00
10.55 13.20 15.05
11.00 13.25 15.10
11.05 13.30 15.15
11.06 13.31 15.16
11.07 13.32 15.17
11.08 13.33 15.18
11.13 13.38 15.23
11.14 13.39 15.24
11.18 13.43 15.28
an 11.25 13,50 15.35
Erwachsene
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
1,30 €
1,30 €
1,30 €

11.30
11.32
11.36
11.37
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00

16.00
16.05
16.10
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.23
16.24
16.28
16.35

Kinder

130€
130€
130€
1,30€
0,90 €
0,90 €
0,90 €

14.00
14.02
14.06
14.07
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.20
14.25
14.30

17.30
17.35
17.40
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.53
17.54
17.58
18.05

(6-14

zum
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19.00
19.05
19.10
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.23
19.24
19.28
19.35

Jahre)

Gemeinde Kdngen



